
You can also call and speak with a Member Services representative. 
HMO Members: (844) 918-0114 or PPO Members: (844) 915-0234, TTY:711

October 1 – March 31, 8:00 a.m. – 8:00 p.m., 7 days a week;  
April 1 – September 30, 8:00 a.m. – 8:00 p.m., Monday – Friday  

Also, visit us at MassAdvantage.com

For accommodations of persons with special needs  
call (844) 918-0114 or (844) 915-0234, TTY:711

The Love My Service team will be in person  
at two locations to answer any questions you may  

about your Mass Advantage plan.

LEOMINSTER 

UMass Memorial Health – 
HealthAlliance-Clinton Hospital 

Leominster Campus
60 Hospital Road, Entrance D

Mass Advantage  
Resource Center

9:00 AM – 1:00 PM

• Wednesday, July 19
• Wednesday, August 2
• Wednesday, August 16
• Wednesday, September 6
• Wednesday, September 20

WORCESTER 

Mass Advantage 
67 Millbrook Street

Center Building,  
Suite 423

9:00 AM – 1:00 PM

• Wednesday, July 12
• Wednesday, July 26
• Wednesday, August 9
• Wednesday, August 23
• Wednesday, September 13
• Wednesday, September 27
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